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Ranking 2023

17-20th july
BDU13 2022 22-26TH AUG 2022, 18-22nd oct2022 | 15-20TH MAY 2023
Name BAI ID NGV AKSHAYA HSR CHAMPIONHIP TWIN BEE TOTAL
Sai Pushkar 31897 4 0 5 5 14
Eswar Sai Katam 39682 3 2 3 5 13
C Vihaan 35943 4 0 5 0 9
ADRIEN Edward 34713 2 3 1 3 9
Aayush Mishra 39345 2 2 1 4 g
Devansh Chowdhury 30717 3 2 3 0 8
Aadhav 39347 2 2 1 0 5
Aarav Swaminathan 41435 1 0 0 4 5
Chiranth Raj 41156 1 2 0 0 3
Vishishta DAYANAND 35720 1 1 1 0 3
Rishik Basavaraj Kallapur | 42987 1 0 0 2 3
Aryan Raghavan 45930 0 0 0 3 3
Mayur G 41836 0 0 0 3 3
Gaurav S 42459 0 0 0 3 3
Amogh GOWDA 44148 1 0 0 1 2
Dhruv Umesh Chikkamath | 38969 0 0 1 1 2
Gautham S Nair 35694 0 0 0 2 2
Siddharth S Nair 35693 0 0 0 2 2
Ananth Vinayak Katwe 40909 0 0 0 2 2
Eric Antony 35692 0 0 0 2 2
Pranav Varshan B K 45453 0 0 0 2 2
Ishan Bansal 44733 0 0 0 2 2
Shreyank Dey 44732 0 0 0 2 2
Harsh Anirudh 42513 0 1 0 0 1
Hamith Gowda 39383 0 1 0 0 1
Omkar Nagaraj Bhat 39295 0 1 0 0 1
Gambhir Suryavanshi 43342 0 1 0 0 1
Krishna Pradyuth 40819 0 0 1 0 1
Yodh Sharanappa Soppin | 45604 0 0 1 0 1
Rithvik Ashok Bingi 45045 0 0 0 1 1
Jai Girish Hurkadli 46340 0 0 0 1 1
Sarthak P Shetty 35946 0 0 0 1 1
Ajay G A 46113 0 0 0 1 1
Saisamrthp Pindikoor 45705 0 0 0 1 1
Rohan Karuturi 42177 0 0 0 1 1
Sai Pranav Yermarus 40406 0 0 0 1 1
Arjun Agrawal 45049 0 0 0 1 1
Abhinav Reddy Katamreddy 44663 0 0 0 1 1
Jeevan Muralidhara 40495 0 0 0 1 1
Adith Pramod 44636 0 0 0 1 1
Garv Aggarwal 44657 0 0 0 1 1
Pujith Sai Atluri 47298 0 0 0 1 1
Atharv Uthappa A S 39144 0 0 0 1 1



GDU13

Name
Shaina Manimuthu
Shriya Hanamesh
Deborah Rachel John
Supreetha Deepak Prema
Shree Nagalakshmi
AvaniV
Pranavi G
Keerthi Balaji
Hansika Rakesh
Shreya Kandibilla
Bhoomi Kulkarni
Avani Kulkarni
Siri TR
Manya Holla
Akanksha. V.A
Anvitha Shekar
Hamsa Muralidhara
Anisha H Devadiga
Adithi Sushanth
Shraddha M Manoj
Abhijnaa Rajashekhar
Chetana Santhosh
Neeharika A P
Aaradhya Shantha Moorthi
Smriti S
Jahnavi Krishna Kumar
Manya M
Sanvi Rajeev
Yukta Raghavendr
Raksha N
Mahitha Naidu Surisetty
Aarna VINAYAK Asundi
Vrishti Kaveramma B V
Riana Dogra
Pranavi p Sai
Stuthi S Shetty
P Riddhi Devaiah
Livana Kowshik Shetty
Nimisha Thanuj Kumar
Rushitha Gopinath
Jeevikah Sai Rajeshkumar
Tanisha J
Tanvi S
Unnathi Megur Naveen
Shriya Hanamesh Joshi

BAI ID
37025
40801
39335
42247
41025
30119
40149
42282
40375
42781
44194
44193
42510
42059
41221
42876
40854
35643
41155
45621
43719
40213
40859
39338
41490
46063
41686
427 66
41470
41777
42167
42764
44143
42879
44641
42877
45072
46471
50028
44643
49748
43718
41209
45602
40801
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Ranking 2023

7-11TH AUG  28SEP-2ND OCT 26-30TH JAN  23-28TH MAY

BS U15 2022 2022 2023 2023 3-8th july 2023
SHIVAMOGGA
Name BAI ID DAVANGERE |CHP MYSORE KBA BDBA chickmangaluru | TOTAL
Hardik Divansh R 30169 6 1 8 8 6 29
Pranav M 35716 4 4 4 6 8 26
Aarav Basak 24249 1 2 6 4 10 23
Prateek koundilya 27968 0 0 10 10 0 20
Harshad Shadish 31220 0 6 2 4 6 18
Sai Pushkar 31897 6 1 4 6 0 17
Shyam Bindiganavile 24685 0 2 6 4 4 16
Nilesh Jayaraj 17372 2 1 4 4 4 15
Lohidth R 35715 2 4 0 2 4 12
Pradyot R 26815 1 2 2 2 4 11
Gaurav Riju 19518 1 4 2 1 2 10
Yeshas M Reddy 24681 1 4 1 2 2 10
Pradyumna P S 34444 2 2 2 1 2 9
Anirudh Reddy
Challapalli 41012 1 1 2 2 2 8
Hardhik Mohanty 24731 0 1 1 2 2 6
Aarav Raghuwanshi 34822 0 0 4 1 0 5
Avyay Yashu Kumar 40770 0 1 2 1 1 5
Mehul Manav
Arulmurugan 26485 1 1 0 2 1 5
Thrishan Kumar M 41034 1 0 0 2 2 5
Amith Raj N 30727 0 1 1 1 2 5
Adhyaan A S 28704 1 0 1 2 0 4
Sunny S 33638 0 0 2 1 1 4
Anuj Shreyakar 38895 0 0 1 1 2 4
Tanmay Anand Phadnis 36808 0 0 1 1 1 3
Sambhram s Koliwad 29643 0 0 1 1 1 3
Punith 23510 0 1 1 0 0 2
Satyashish Sharma 29364 0 0 1 1 0 2
C Vihaan 35943 0 0 1 1 0 2
Dylan P Thokchom 35324 0 0 1 0 1 2
Shivank V 43348 0 0 1 0 1 2
Peeyush Tripathy 29482 0 0 0 1 1 2
Sumukh Kashyap 30309 1 0 0 0 0 1
Satvik S Prabhu 19075 1 0 0 0 0 1
Eswar Sai Katam 39682 1 0 0 0 0 1
Armaan Khan 24730 0 0 1 0 0 1
Amogh S Policepatil 42986 0 0 1 0 0 1
Adrien Edward 34713 0 0 1 0 0 1
Saiesh Santosh
Ganjiyavar 30431 0 0 1 0 0 1
Gautham S Nair 35694 0 0 0 1 0 1
Tanmay Tejas Chivukula 25482 0 0 0 1 0 1
Mahim Amar Gadavi 25520 0 0 0 1 0 1
Swaroop Palakshaiah 34080 0 0 0 1 0 1
Vrishank Vh 25515 0 0 0 0 1 1
Kushal Athreya 29365 0 0 0 0 1 1
Arya Dhananjay 35731 0 0 0 0 1 1
Siddantha YP Jain 25917 0 0 0 0 1 1
Karansh Naidu 30134 0 0 0 0 1 1
Evan Dexter Fernandes 31843 0 0 0 0 1 1
Pavan S 23511 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arush Varma 36377 0 0 0 0 0 0



GS U15

Name
Suhina Roy
Lakshya Rajesh
Aikya Shetty
Shaina Mani Muthu
Neha Krupesh
Siyona Sharma kolla
Aditi Deepak raj
Ishika Baruah Kashyap
Kohana J.N
Aashi Das
Nidhi Atmaram
Prapthi Prasanna Kumar
Selvasamruddhi
Selvaprabhu
Kamakya Reddy C
Gauri Satish
Abhishree KIRAN Adike
Hithaishree L Rajaiah
Tanya Bijoy
Kalandika A
Nitya Awasthi
Anvi Mishra
Sahana Sriram
Anika Teja Narayan
Karunya Rajaram
Rachana M
Yashika Shivaprakash
Vriddhi Ponnamma B V
Samiha Santhosh Shetty
Twisha Sunkara
Shree Nagalakshmi P
Moulya M N
Ruthie M.P
Vidyashree A P
Nia Kumbar
Disha Ravi Bhat

Ishika NAGAPRIYA Malipedy

Sai sahithya S
Sumedha Srinivas
Anvi Bora
Ankitha K
Rhea R Patel
Anshita Sahu
Deepthika Salibilla
Keerthi Balaji
Nabiha Shariff
Aditi J Acharya
Tanishqua S Korishetty

BAI ID | DAVANGERE

20922
39122
31522
37025
28983
29478
26899
34572
33051
35118
30307
44476

34706
38548
30298
29166
30345
40498
38758
39336
40150
39980
29293
40902
41223
30435
26894
34553
42317
41025
39975
28822
27963
36367
31513

28635
34829
44176
40723
39379
40855
38559
40152
42282
44192
40851
43076
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7-11TH AUG 28SEP-2ND OCT 26-30THJAN | 23-28TH MAY

BDU15 2022 2022 2023 2023 3-8th july 2023
Name BAI ID DAVANGERE |SHIVAMOGGA CHP MYSORE KBA BDBA chickmangaluru, TOTAL

Pavan S 23511 4 5 3 4 4 20
Punith S 23510 4 5 3 4 4 20
Amith Raj N 30727 2 1 5 5 5 18
Hardik Divyansh R 30169 2 1 5 5 5 18
Hardhik Mohanty 24731 3 2 4 3 3 15
Nilesh Jayaraj 17372 1 1 4 3 3 12
Pradyot R 26815 2 2 2 2 2 10
Aarav Basak 24249 2 2 0 3 3 10
Yeshas M Reddy 24681 1 0 3 3 3 10
Pranav M 35716 3 2 3 0 0 8
Sumukh Kashyap 30309 2 1 2 1 2 8
Gaurav R 19518 0 3 2 2 0 7
Aarav Raghuwanshi 34822 0 3 2 2 0 7
Parikshit Vasantha Shetty 33074 1 0 2 2 2 7
Harshad Shadish 31220 0 0 2 2 2 6
Vamshi A 44171 0 1 2 1 1 5
Satvik s Prabhu 19075 0 1 0 2 2 5
Preetham Kumar B 30310 1 0 1 1 1 4
Shyam Bindiganavile 24685 0 1 0 1 2 4
Kanishk Kiran Bengre 40867 1 0 2 0 0 3
Sunny S 33638 1 0 1 1 0 3
Yadunandan k 45617 0 1 0 1 1 3
Vishrruth G 41041 0 0 1 1 1 3
Ayan Khan 39455 0 0 1 1 1 3
Abhay Sanjay Suryavamshi 37696 0 0 1 1 1 3
Anirudh Reddy Challapalli 41012 0 0 0 2 1 3
Mehul Manav Arulmurugan 26485 0 0 0 2 1 3
Peeyush Tripathy 29482 0 0 0 1 2 3
Akshay Anirudh Naveen Salanke = 43722 0 0 0 1 2 3
Sambhram s Koliwad 29643 0 1 1 0 0 2
Shivank V 43348 0 0 1 1 0 2
Kushal Athreya 29365 0 0 0 1 1 2
Avyay Yashu Kumar 40770 0 0 0 1 1 2
Devansh Chowdhury 30717 1 0 0 0 0 1
Eswar Sai Katam 39682 1 0 0 0 0 1
Tejas Ray 41043 1 0 0 0 0 1
Pradyumna Ps 34444 0 0 1 0 0 1
Satyashish Sharma 29364 0 0 1 0 0 1
Gautham S Nair 35694 0 0 1 0 0 1
Siddharth S Nair 35693 0 0 1 0 0 1
Aarav Karthik 40868 0 0 1 0 0 1
Sathvik Changappa M.S 44735 0 0 1 0 0 1
Dheer Rajeevgoud Bengeri 39968 0 0 1 0 0 1
Thanav Poovanna 48614 0 0 0 1 0 1
Amogh S Policepatil 42986 0 0 0 1 0 1
Vihaan Arora 31902 0 0 0 0 1 1
Evan Dexter Fernandes 31843 0 0 0 0 1 1
Siddantha YP Jain 25917 0 0 0 0 1 1
Chandan K.B 46541 0 0 0 0 1 1
Niketan Hari N D 34809 0 0 0 0 1 1
Harshavardhan S 41475 0 0 0 0 1 1
Sai Pushkar 31897 0 0 0 0 0 0
Karansh Naidu 30134 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dylan P Thokchom 35324 0 0 0 0 0 0
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BS U19
Name
Tushar Suveer
Laksh CHENGAPPA
Lal Sai samit C
Abhinav Garg
Ayush Shetty
Nicholas Nathan Raj
Abhishek K k
Aruj Maheshwari
Saharsh S Prabhu

Pravararchith Rudrakshala
Matam

Ishan Kiran Naik
Pratheesh P
Abhijeeth Srivathsa
Avi Basak
Sumukha G S
Lava T Vadakal
Prateek koundilya

Kamurthy Raghavendra
Sankeerth P .

Om Maka
Mayukh D B
Pranav krishmamurthi
Bhuvan N
Tanish Lengade

Shamanth Subbaiah C. S.
Rehan Aariz
Nagaphani Vedic
Satvik Shankar
Chirag B S
Ateeksh Jathar
Subudh Sethi

Marella Krishna Koushik
Aarav Rajesh Maindan
Dhyan Santosh
Armaan khan
Nishaant B.J
Sai Pushkar
Rahul N
Anup Amrithan
Manish G
Shivaraj Kontanur
Kaustub Gautam
Aarav Basak
Amith Raj N
Rishon Jerrin K
siddarth Gunduri
arnav shukla
Hrithvik B P

BAI'ID
10480
28980
18193
20511
13918
9885
23529
18810
21721

23508
26355
38082
21152
24251
10634
17503
27968

29923
22345
19472
16635
18110
27001
21491

20473
26990
24000
14324
38965
31586
20433

24736
20907
26883
24730
20941
31897
26820
39688
42886
40914
39452
24249
30727
24686
25150
20589
22580

Ranking 2023

DOB
06-09-2006
21-03-2007
09-10-2006
18-04-2008
03-05-2005
08-02-2006
16-03-2006
06-12-2005
28-06-2006

07-02-2006
28-05-2008
17-06-2005
05-01-2005
21-06-2007

24-07-2005
11-06-2009

06-10-2005
08-06-2007
03-12-2007
12-05-2008
02-02-2006
27-01-2006
17-05-2005

25-03-2006
30-10-2008
23-08-2007
04-06-2006
26-04-2006
15-09-2005
30-09-2007

08-09-2007
18-02-2006
20-02-2008
10-04-2010
28-06-2007
25-01-2011
15-10-2004
10-03-2006
03-03-2007
03-01-2008
10-06-2008
22-01-2009
05-04-2009
18-02-2008
28-05-2007
03-06-2007
30-11-2007
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Ranking 2023

2022 2023 2023
BD U19 MANDYA/KBA RAICHUR Ramanagara
Name BAI ID DOB 1-5TH AUG 18-23THJAN 25-30th april 2023 TOTAL

Abhishek K k 23529 16-03-2006 5 4 4 13
Laksh CHENGAPPA 28980 21-03-2007 5 4 4 13
Sumithar 36807 09-06-2007 3 5 2 10
Chris Anjen 26818 20-08-2007 2 5 2 10
Dhanush H Gowda 14789 10-01-2005 2 3 3 8
Aarya T Gowda 24678 28-09-2006 2 3 3 8
Rakshith B P 40805 05-11-2005 2 2 2 6
Nicholas Nathan Raj 9885 08-02-2006 0 0 5 5
Tushar Suveer 10480 06-09-2006 0 0 5 5
Saharsh S Prabhu 21721 28-06-2006 0 3 2 5
Bhuvan N 27001 27-01-2006 1 2 2 5
Prajwal Babu 26871 15-02-2006 2 0 2 4
Lal Sai samit C 18193 09-10-2006 1 1 2 4
Anup Amrithan 39688 10-03-2006 0 2 2 4
Vishwas G M 24049 08-08-2007 1 2 0 3
Vinay G m 24048 08-08-2007 1 2 0 3
Lava t vadakal 17503 24-07-2005 0 3 0 3
aarav rajesh 20907 18-02-2006 0 0 3 3
Rehan Aariz 26990 30-10-2008 1 2 0 3
Mayukh DB 16635 12-05-2008 0 2 1 3
Pratham A Nayak 37826 03-12-2006 0 0 3 3
Tilak B Shetty 41127 24-07-2007 2 0 0 2
Shivaraj Kontanur 40914 03-01-2008 0 2 0 2
Aditya Bafna 43338 25-07-2008 0 1 1 2
Sumukh Kashyap 30309 14-07-2009 0 1 1 2
Satvik Prabhanjan 21969 13-07-2008 0 1 1 2
Nilesh Jayaraj 17372 12-03-2009 1 0 0 1
Pramath Bhargav 34068 01-03-2008 1 0 0 1
Jayasurya Arasavalli 40172 12-10-2005 1 0 0 1
marella krishna 24736 08-09-2007 1 0 0 1
arnav shukla 20589 03-01-2007 1 0 0 1
Pranav m 35716 03-06-2009 0 0 1 1
Abbhijeeth Srivathsa 21152 05-01-2005 0 0 1 1
avi basak 24251 21-06-2007 0 0 1 1
Raiyan Shikoh 20426 28-01-2008 1 0 0 1
Sankeerth P . 22345 08-06-2007 0 1 0 1
Chandan Reddy M D 30303 07-11-2005 0 1 0 1
Adith K Paramesh 34076 16-11-2005 0 1 0 1
Meeth Munoth 25475 21-09-2006 0 1 0 1
Vishnu Karajagi 45571 13-09-2009 0 1 0 1
Vishnu U 47913 21-11-2008 0 1 0 1
Varun G P 35983 31-12-2008 0 1 0 1
Aldo J 44173 13-06-2005 0 1 0 1
A. Mehul Manav 26485 21-05-2010 0 1 0 1
Narain Arun Geetha 40728 31-08-2006 0 1 0 1
Manish SR 35708 08-06-2008 0 0 1 1
Pavan S 23511 25-10-2009 0 0 1 1
Punith S 23510 25-10-2009 0 0 1 1
Sahith B Mahendra 46813 18-10-2008 0 0 1 1
Shamanth Subbaiah C. S. 20473 25-03-2006 0 0 1 1
Kshitij Deepak 22337 30-01-2007 0 0 1 1
Aarav Basak 24249 22-01-2009 0 0 1 1
Vishwesh Narayana Kadam 30545 10-05-2005 0 0 1 1
Simhadri bardvaj Ns 49707 26-05-2005 0 0 1 1
Joseph Michael 34711 20-01-2007 0 0 0 0
Ishan Kiran Naik 26355 28-05-2008 0 0 0 0
Dhruva Bharadwaj 14919 15-08-2006 0 0 0 0
Tushar Gowda 23526 16-04-2006 0 0 0 0
Navneet Nagaraj 18335 27-09-2006 0 0 0 0
Nischal S Gowda 22823 01-02-2008 0 0 0 0
Jaideep Suresh 17984 21-06-2008 0 0 0 0
siddharth g 25150 28-05-2007 0 0 0 0



Ranking 2023

2022 2023 2023
GD U19 MANDYA/KBA RAICHUR Ramanagara
Name BAI ID DOB 1-5TH AUG 18-23THJAN 25-30th april 2023 TOTAL

Vriddhi Ponamma B V 26894 08-10-2009 7 5 3 15
Aditi Beepak Raj 26899 08-02-2009 7 5 3 15
Aradhana B 20375 16-10-2006 5 0 5 10
Muskaan Khan 21476 09-07-2006 5 4 0 9
Karnika Sree S 16386 12-07-2006 3 0 5 8
Gargi Deekshith 30121 09-01-2008 1 3 2 6
Kalyani Ram 22733 25-11-2006 2 2 1 5)
Gauri v Rao 14854 12-08-2005 2 3 0 5
Hashikha Harish 24252 05-04-2006 0 3 1 4
Purvi Pramod 26831 28-01-2007 2 0 2 4
Haritha Sathish 21305 01-11-2007 2 0 2 4
Diya Shetty 31512 27-12-2007 1 3 0 4
Jade Anil 29360 14-10-2008 0 0 4 4
diya bheemaiah 20475 13-01-2008 0 0 4 4
Tamanna Raturi 21975 09-04-2005 0 4 0 4
Aaniyah Suresh 24654 12-01-2008 1 2 1 4
Triguna Soumyamrutha 21162 22-05-2005 3 0 0 3
Gayathri Rani Jaiswal 14197 08-03-2005 3 0 0 3
Saanvi Rath 29812 09-08-2005 2 0 1 3
Ananya Lobo 28136 28-10-2007 1 0 2 3
Prerana Aiyappa 14962 07-06-2006 0 2 1 3
Sahana B A 17142 22-09-2005 3 0 0 3
Banashree C Patil 40803 27-03-2008 1 2 0 3
Nandini Vedamurthy 34351 16-06-2008 0 2 1 3
Sarah Vijay 25704 14-12-2006 0 2 1 3
Hemalatha M 38545 01-06-2006 0 2 1 3
Navya K 36362 10-02-2008 0 0 3 3
Diya Sivaraj 29412 09-02-2008 0 0 3 3
Prathiksha Raj 23337 16-02-2006 2 0 0 2
Kirtana Murali Krishna 39972 21-08-2005 2 0 0 2
Anvitha Vijay 30346 23-01-2007 1 0 1 2
Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu 34706 04-09-2010 1 0 1 2
Ashwaty Rachel Varghese 15559 20-12-2007 2 0 0 2
Tanika Mohan 19359 22-12-2008 0 2 0 2
Kohana J.N 33051 30-04-2009 0 1 1 2
Moulya M N 39975 06-04-2009 0 1 1 2
Sinchana Vinay 22595 19-12-2007 0 0 2 2
Rao R Preethi 26835 09-03-2007 0 0 2 2
Mounitha A S 14955 04-02-2007 0 0 2 2
Falak Saleem 38075 30-03-2007 0 0 2 2
Lakshya Rajesh 39122 02-02-2009 0 0 1 1
Nidhi Atmaram 30307 14-10-2010 0 0 1 1
Ishika Baruah Kashyap 34572 15-09-2009 0 0 1 1
Aashi Das 35118 29-08-2010 1 0 0 1
Yuktha A M 21827 18-03-2006 1 0 0 1
Sinchana Vinay 22595 19-12-2007 1 0 0 1
Aarnavi J Shetty 18306 08-11-2007 0 0 1 1
Trivia Creda Veigas 24496 04-03-2006 0 0 0 0
Aishwarya G 18546 25-03-2006 0 0 0 0
Hithaishree L Rajaiah 30345 21-04-2010 0 0 0 0
Amulya Abhilash Kashyap 26891 12-02-2008 0 0 0 0
Supraja 26898 10-01-2008 0 0 0 0
Neethi 27009 26-04-2007 0 0 0 0
Anushka Sharma 31835 29-12-2008 0 0 0 0
a kiran adike 29166 06-03-2009 0 0 0 0
ashlesha dhume 40499 24-05-2007 0 0 0 0
kamalini p 34571 21-03-2009 0 0 0 0
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